September 2014

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Sat

1 Labor Day

6:30pm - PNC Mtg.

Pastor Jessica -

vacation day

7 Grandparent’s Day
Communion Sunday
Sunday School Kick-Off
Worship & S.S. - 9:15am
Fellowship - 10:15am

10:30am - Water the Lawn
6pm - Youth Pool Party

10

6:00pm - Cross
Connection

11

Pastor Jessica -

vacation day

12

13

14
Worship & S.S. - 9:15am
Fellowship - 10:15am

2pm - Kennybrook Worship

4pm - Blessing of the
Animals

15

6-9pm Girl Scouts

16

PW Ladies Night Out
6:00pm @ Okoboji
Grill Johnston)

17

6:30pm - PNC Mtg.

18

19

20

21
Worship & S.S. - 9:15am
Fellowship - 10:15am

3:30-5:30pm Girl Scouts

22

23

24

6:30pm - PNC Mtg.

25

26

27

28
Worship & S.S. - 9:15am
Fellowship - 10:15am

Noon - Baumann Reunion

29

30




