## September 2014



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 Labor Day	2	3 6:30pm - PNC Mtg.	Pastor Jessica - vacation day	5	6
7 Grandparent's Day Communion Sunday Sunday School Kick-Off Worship & S.S 9:15am Fellowship - 10:15am  10:30am - Water the Lawn 6pm - Youth Pool Party	8	9	6:00pm - Cross Connection	Pastor Jessica - vacation day	12	13
14 Worship & S.S 9:15am Fellowship - 10:15am	15	16	17	18	19	20
2pm - Kennybrook Worship 4pm - Blessing of the Animals	6-9pm Girl Scouts	PW Ladies Night Out 6:00pm @ Okoboji Grill (Johnston)	6:30pm - PNC Mtg.			
21 Worship & S.S 9:15am Fellowship - 10:15am 3:30-5:30pm Girl Scouts	22	23	24	25	26	27
			6:30pm - PNC Mtg.			
28 Worship & S.S 9:15am Fellowship - 10:15am Noon - Baumann Reunion	29	30		0	O	